
B.—7a 6

CLASS XXI.—RAILWAYS—continued.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

!tem. 19 1-2.

MINISTER FOR RAILWAYS.

ADDITIONS TO OPEN LINES.

6
7
8

1
2
3

4

VOTE No. 83.
Additions to Open Links—

Kawakawa
Whangarei
Kaihu Valley

{Kaipara-Waikato
Hamilton-Paeroa
Morrinsville-Lichfield
Hamilton—Cambridge

( Napier-Palmerston
) Marton-Te Awamutu, south end
1 Foxton-New Plymouth-Waitara
V. Wellington-Woodville

Picton
Nelson-Motupiko
Westland

i Hurunui-Waitaki and Branches
J Waitaki-Bluff and Branches
\ Invercargill-Kingston with Branches, including
( Western Railways

Interlocking signal-gear and fixed signals
Rolling-stock
Gas-lighting plant and fittings
Workshop machinery
Westinghouse brake
Duplicating line, Dunedin-Mosgiel ...

30
430

31

[ 12,880

I 77,600

920
1,482
2,666

9 [ 78,227

10
11
12
13
14
15

37.900
576,250

2.400
12,950
70,000

1.202

Total required for current year—Vote No 83

874,968

800,968

TOTAL CLASS XXI £1,365 ,492


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

