Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXI.—RAILWAYS—continued.

Item.		1901–2.	
	MINISTER FOR RAILWAYS.	£	
	ADDITIONS TO OPEN LINES.		
	VOTE No. 83		
	Additions to Open Links-		
1	Kawakawa	30	
2	Whangarei	430	
3	Kaihu Valley	31	
	Kaipara-Waikato	\ \	
	Hamilton-Paeroa	1/ 10000	
4	Morrinsville-Lichfield		
	Hamilton-Cambridge)	
	(Napier-Palmerston	 	
_	Marton-Te Awamutu, south end		
5	Foxton-New Plymouth-Waitara	77,600	
	(Wellington-Woodville)	
6	Pieton	920	
7	Nelson-Motupiko	1,482	
8	Westland	2,666	
	Hurunui-Waitaki and Branches	7	
	Waitaki-Bluff and Branches	/	
9	Invercargill-Kingston with Branches, including	78,227	
	Western Railways) .	
10	Interlocking signal-gear and fixed signals	37,900	
1i	Rolling-stock	576,250	
12	Gas-lighting plant and fittings	2,400	
13	Workshop machinery	12,950	
14	Westinghouse brake	70,000	
$\hat{15}$	Duplicating line, Dunedin-Mosgiel	1,202	
	bapticating into, ballouin 1208gioi		
[874,968	
	Total required for current year—Vote No 83		800,968